Pitt County Schools

BOARD WORK SESSION
May 15, 2017
C.M. Eppes Annex- Staff Development Conference Room

Special Called Board Meeting

Closed Session

Opening of Work Session

Finance

1. Interim Budget Resolution 2017-18
EPS

2. ECU Early College MOU

3. Out of Country Field Trip

4. PCC Board of Trustees Reappointment
5. High School Extended Year Program
LUNCH

Discussion

6. Uniform Policy Discussion

Legal Update

7. Code of Ethics for School Board Members

8. Report of Settlement in I.B. v. PCS

Community and Student Services

9. School-Based Mental Health

Adjourn

Caroline Doherty

Debra Baggett

Dr. Ethan Lenker

Dr. Ethan Lenker

Dr. Ethan Lenker

Cheryl Olmsted

Caroline Doherty

Cynthia Grady

Cynthia Grady

Dr. Travis Lewis

11:00

11:10

11:50

11:50

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:15

1:15

1:40

1:45

2:00



