## Pitt County Schools BOARD WORK SESSION May 15, 2017

## C.M. Eppes Annex- Staff Development Conference Room

Special Called Board Meeting		11:00
Closed Session		11:10
Opening of Work Session	Caroline Doherty	11:50
<b>Finance</b>		
1. Interim Budget Resolution 2017-18	Debra Baggett	11:50
<u>EPS</u>		
2. ECU Early College MOU	Dr. Ethan Lenker	12:00
3. Out of Country Field Trip	Dr. Ethan Lenker	
4. PCC Board of Trustees Reappointment	Dr. Ethan Lenker	
5. High School Extended Year Program	Cheryl Olmsted	12:05
LUNCH		12:10
Discussion		
6. Uniform Policy Discussion	Caroline Doherty	12:15
Legal Update		
7. Code of Ethics for School Board Members	Cynthia Grady	1:15
8. Report of Settlement in I.B. v. PCS	Cynthia Grady	1:40
Community and Student Services		
9. School-Based Mental Health	Dr. Travis Lewis	1:45
<u>Adjourn</u>		2:00